
Department of Family Services Advisory Council 2022

First Name Last Name
Date of 

Appointed Term Expiring
County of 
Residence Email

Sen. Wendy Schuler 3/1/2023 Senate Appointment Uinta Wendy.Schuler@wyoleg.gov
Rep. Matha Lawley 3/1/2023 House Appointment Washakie Martha.Lawley@wyoleg.gov
Jeffrey Holsinger 6/1/2019 6/1/2025 Sheridan jholsinger@voanr.org

Reba Talbott 04/01/2022 10/1/2024 Converse reba.talbott@wyo.gov

Spencer Pollock (Secretary) 10/1/2018 10/1/2024 Albany spencernpollock@gmail.com
Sandra Lynn Stevens 6/1/2019 6/1/2025 Crook ccfvdirector@gmail.com
Chief Michael Thompson (Chair) 6/1/2019 6/1/2025 Natrona policechief@evansville-wy.gov
Jeffrey Verosky 1/4/2019 1/4/2025 Albany jverosky@gmail.com
Beth Worthen 5/1/2020 5/1/2026 Natrona bethworthen@gmail.com
Jennifer Adam 11/7/2022 10/1/2024 Sublette jadamsoccer18@gmail.com
Sarah Bieber 03/01/2023 6/1/2025 Natrona Sbieber26@yahoo.com
Alyssa Hartman 03/01/2023 10/1/2024 Natrona ajh31080@yahoo.com


